LA VILLA - Square Meter Breakdown

Garage
Cistem
Office/ Storage (below garage)

CASA ALEGRE
Interior space
Floor 1
Floor 2
Roof level- stair & water heater
laundry palapa

Decks
Floor 1 Terrace
entry porch
kitchen patio
Floor 2 (2 decks)
Roof terrace

CASITA AMANECER
Interior space
Patio

CAISTA CHIQUITA
Interior space
Covered patio

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Pool & Fountain
Driveway

Hardscape

Landscape

49.00
16.74
26.60

56.10
59.30
8.10
7.90

26.00
4.50
7.50

11.30

25.20

37.30
12.70

15.80
10.10

34.00
50.90
27.00
47.90

TOTAL

COVERED |UNCOVERED

92.34
131.40

74.50
37.30

12.70

10.1
15.80

159.80

184.50 257.10




